2
25%
YOUR
SAVINGS
60%
YOUR
SAVINGS
Benefits for you:
 – Can be used universally with different materials
 – High process reliability
Ideal for a wide range of different materials.
Save now!
_OFFER VALID FROM 18TH JANUARY TO 12TH MARCH 2021
1. Complete the order form
2. Transfer the form to the Walter TOOLSHOP
3. Add your order to your shopping basket and submit
Designation ø
metric SAP no. Quantity
DA110-08-01.000U0-BOW-1 1 7765878
DA110-08-01.200U0-BOW-1 1,2 7765879
DA110-08-01.500U0-BOW-1 1,5 7765940
DA110-08-02.000U0-BOW-1 2 7765941
DA110-08-02.500U0-BOW-1 2,5 7765942
DA110-08-03.000U0-BOW-1 3 7765943
DA110-08-03.200U0-BOW-1 3,2 7765944
DA110-08-03.300U0-BOW-1 3,3 7765945
DA110-08-03.500U0-BOW-1 3,5 7765946
DA110-08-04.000U0-BOW-1 4 7765947
DA110-08-04.200U0-BOW-1 4,2 7765948
DA110-08-04.400U0-BOW-1 4,4 7765949
DA110-08-04.500U0-BOW-1 4,5 7765950
DA110-08-05.000U0-BOW-1 5 7765951
DA110-08-05.200U0-BOW-1 5,2 7765952
DA110-08-05.500U0-BOW-1 5,5 7765953
DA110-08-06.000U0-BOW-1 6 7765954
DA110-08-06.500U0-BOW-1 6,5 7765955
DA110-08-06.800U0-BOW-1 6,8 7765956
DA110-08-07.000U0-BOW-1 7 7765957
DA110-08-07.500U0-BOW-1 7,5 7765958
DA110-08-08.000U0-BOW-1 8 7765959
DA110-08-08.500U0-BOW-1 8,5 7765960
DA110-08-09.000U0-BOW-1 9 7765961
DA110-08-09.500U0-BOW-1 9,5 7765963
DA110 Perform
HSS twist drill
Order now at our attractive discounted price!
Designation ø
metric SAP no. Quantity
DA110-08-10.000U0-BOW-1 10 7765964
DA110-08-10.200U0-BOW-1 10,2 7765965
DA110-08-10.500U0-BOW-1 10,5 7765966
DA110-08-11.000U0-BOW-1 11 7765967
DA110-08-11.500U0-BOW-1 11,5 7765968
DA110-08-12.000U0-BOW-1 12 7765969
DA110-08-12.500U0-BOW-1 12,5 7765970
DA110-08-13.000U0-BOW-1 13 7765971
DA110-08-14.000U0-BOW-1 14 7765972
DA110-08-15.500U0-BOW-1 15,5 7765973
DA110-08-16.000U0-BOW-1 16 7765974
60%
YOUR
SAVINGS
118°
DIN
338~8×Dc
P M K N S H O
WZ90AJ C C C C C C C
Use this form to transfer your order
to the Walter TOOLSHOP.
1. Complete the order form
2. Transfer the form to the
Walter TOOLSHOP
3. Add your order to your
shopping basket and submit
Designation
Sets
Dia. mm
Including
core-hole
drill
[mm] Pitch Set Quantity SAP No.
Order
Quantity
DA110-SET-1-10.5-BOW 1,0–10,5
3,3
4,2
6,8
10,2
0,5 24 8058836
DA110-SET-1-13-BOW 1,0–13,0 0,5 25 8058837
Designation
Sets
Dia. mm
Including

3,3
4,2
6,8
10,2
0,5 24 8058886
Designation
Sets
Dia. mm
Including
core-hole
drill
[mm] Pitch Set Quantity SAP No.
Order
Quantity
Z3213-1-6-BOW 1,0–6,0 0,1 51 8058838
Z3216-6-10-BOW 6,0–10,0 0,1 41 8058839
HSS-E A1222 Twist Drill – Set
Z3518
UFL®
A1211 HSS Twist Drill – Set

to the Walter TOOLSHOP.
1. Complete the order form
2. Transfer the form to the
Walter TOOLSHOP
3. Add your order to your
shopping basket and submit
Designation
Sets
Dia. mm
Including
core-hole
drill
[mm] Pitch Set Quantity SAP No.
Order
Quantity
Z3218TIN-1-10.5-BOW 1,0–10,5
3,3
4,2
6,8
10,2
0,5 24 8058881
Z3219TIN-1-13-BOW 1,0–13,0 0,5 25 8058883
Z3218-1-10.5-BOW 1,0–10,5
3,3
4,2
6,8
10,2
0,5 24 8058880
Z3219-1-13-BOW 1,0–13,0 0,5 25 8058882
Designation –
Largest
Countersinker
dia. mm